POWER TRANSMISSION

Primary reduction
Final reduction Front:
Rear:
Gear ratio 1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
Reverse gear ratio

2.407
5.5654
5.684
4.083
2.388
1.608
1.178
0.848
5.396

For E: Noise level 82.0 dB (A) tested to comply with ISO 5131

ELECTRICAL

Battery 12V—12 Ah
Generator 0.24 kW/5,000 min™
LIGHTS

Head light (Low/High) 12V 25/25 W X 2
Taillight 12V5W

Neutral indicator light 12V1TW
Reverse indicator light 12V1TW

Oil high temperature indicator 12V 1.7 W

light

FUSE

Sub fuse 15A

Main fuse 15A

153



